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Women / XS / 8 & under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Clawson275
Oly Manchester

8.850 9.250 8.4509.200 35.750
1 1 1T 8 1 

1 

Sydney Kronauge220
Oly Ellisville

8.200 9.200 9.3008.750 35.450
8 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Belle Derennaux214
Oly Ellisville

8.100 9.100 8.9009.200 35.300
9 3* 1T 3 3T

3T

Sadie Krull266
Oly Manchester

8.300 9.100 9.0508.850 35.300
7 3* 3 2 3T

3T

Emary Khazen269
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.100 8.8008.650 35.250
3T 3T 7 5 4 

4 

Kelly Boudreau293
Oly Manchester

8.800 9.200 8.3008.700 35.000
2 2T 6T 10 5T

5T

Kayla Wahl294
Oly Manchester

8.400 9.050 8.6508.900 35.000
5 4 2 6 5T

5T

Alyssa Eye383
TCGA

8.700 8.900 8.6008.700 34.900
3T 6 6T 7 6 

6 

Laura Goldschmitt288
Oly Manchester

8.650 9.000 8.4008.800 34.850
4 5 4* 9 7T

7T

Kate Poindexter272
Oly Manchester

8.350 8.850 8.8508.800 34.850
6 7 4* 4 7T

7T

Lauren Hanford270
Oly Manchester

7.900 8.800 7.7008.450 32.850
10 8 8 11 8 

8 
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